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CLASS II—RAILWAYS— continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1888-89.'tem.

Amount
Voted for
Expendi-
ture this

Year.

Amount, required
tobe

[Authorised.MIN1STEE FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.
£! £ £

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
s
9

10
11
12

VOTE No. 120.
Additions to Open Lines—Kaipara-Waikato ... ")

Hamilton-Te Aroha ... f
Morrinsville-Lichfield ... C
Hamilton-Cambridge ... )
Napier-Woodville
Wellington-Woodville
Poxton-New Plymouth
Nelson-Belgrove
Picton-Blenheim
Hurunui-Waitaki and Branches ... "^Waitaki-Bluff and Branches ... f
Invercargill-Kingston with Branches, including C

Western Railways ... )
For Purchase of Stock of Permanent-way for

Working Railways requirements, to be drawn
upon from time to time and recouped out of
working expenses

5,000

3,500
5,000
7,000

250
250

6,000

4,000
5,500
7,500

250
250

19,000 21,500

L8

25,00025,000

Total—Vote No. 120 65,000 70,000

PERMANENT-WAY, SLEEPERS, ROLLING-
STOCK.

VOTE No. 121.
Permanent-way, Sleepers, and Rolling-stock—

Permanent-way and Sleepers ... ")
Rolling-stock ... j 60,0001

2
50,000

Total—Vote No. 121 50,000 60,000

VOTE No. 122.
Surveys of New Lines —

Miscellaneous expenses 5,9645,964

Total—Vote No. 122 5,964 5,964

TOTAL CLASS II. £323,26 .£426,552


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

