Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART III.

${\bf CLASS~II.--RAILWAYS-} continued.$

Item.		1888–89.		9.
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorised,
	ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.	£	£	£
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	VOTE No. 120. Additions to Open Lines— Kaipara—Waikato	5,000 3,500 5,000 7,000 250 250 19,000		6,000 4,000 5,500 7,500 250 21,500
	Тотаь—Vоте No. 120		65,0 00	70,000
$1 \\ 2$	PERMANENT-WAY, SLEEPERS, ROLLING-STOCK. VOTE No. 121. Permanent-way, Sleepers, and Rolling-stock—Permanent-way and Sleepers Rolling-stock	50,000		60,000
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 121		50,000	60,000
	VOTE No. 122. Surveys of New Lines—		,	5 004
1	Miscellaneous expenses	5,964		5,964